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The following parties have provided consent to be included in this listing. Interested parties that wish to 
be added to this list may submit an e-mail providing consent, along with its company name and point of 
contact information, to SEB7@nnsa.doe.gov  
 
General Dynamics 
Christopher Greene, (401) 808-0871, Christopher.greene@gd-ms.com  
 
Huntington Ingalls Industries (HII) 
Dave Carlson, (757) 589-6947 dave.carlson@hii-nns.com  
 
Hampton Thomas Associates 
Robert H. (Bob) Thomas, (434) 237-2776, (434) 941-5826 (cell) rthomas@thom-adv.com  
 
SGT, Inc. 
Ron Marinzel, (410) 279-3964, rmarinzel@sgt-inc.com  
 
Internal Computer Services (ICS) 
Eric M. Sundin, (804) 672-1009, (804) 426-8091 (cell), eric@intcomser.com  
 
efkairia, L. L. C. 
Dr. William S. Rees, Jr., (703) 918-0004, willrees@cox.net  
 
TerranearPMC, LLC (TPMC) 
Amar M. Raval, (832) 265-4900, araval@terranearpmc.com  
 
Cabrera Services (SB SDB) 
Ann Burke, (716) 536-5366, Aburke@cabreraservices.com  
 
IBM Global Business Services 
Dave Belak, (301) 639-4411 (cell), dbelak@us.ibm.com  
 
Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. 
Bob Eby, (865) 220-9650, eby@navarro-inc.com  
 
LOGAN RESEARCH 
Bob Logan, (530) 400-8086, boblogan1@mac.com  
 
KBRwyle 
Mark E. Tomassoni, (301) 875-5839, mark.tomassoni@kbr.com   
 
MAG Aerospace 
Matt Bartlett, (703) 376-8993, Matt.bartlett@magaero.com  
 
TechSource, Inc.   
Brian D’Andrea, CEO, (505) 988-1726, bdandrea@techsource-inc.com  
 
Edgewater Tech 
Kelly Canady, (803) 624-6001, Kelly.Canady@edgewatertech.net  
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Longenecker & Associates, Inc. (L&A) 
Katie Roberts, (505) 603-9216, kroberts@longenecker-associates.com  
 
Criterion Systems Inc. 
David Fairchild, (240) 383-6377, dave.fairchild@criterion-sys.com  
 
Information International Associates, Inc. 
Rick Dearholt, (865) 456-9909, jdearholt@iiaweb.com  
 
Bechtel 
Rebecca Baker, (703) 429-6345, rabaker@bechtel.com  
Keith Huber, (703) 429-6444, kahuber@bechtel.com  
Rich Tighe, (703) 429-6326, rjtighe@bechtel.com  
 
Los Alamos Technical Associates (LATA) 
Carl A. Beard, (505) 880-3480, cbeard@lata.com  
Chuck Floyd, (571) 385-4574, (301) 273-5620 (cell) cfloyd@lata.com  
 
Merrick & Company 
Scott Gustafson, (505) 670-6668, scott.gustafson@merrick.com  
 
Sigma Science Inc.  An 8(a) Small Business 
Gilbert V. Torres, (505) 660-8858, gtorres@sigmasci.com   
 
North GeoEngineering Services, LLC 
John North, (505) 298-3177, (505) 400-2919 (cell), john.northges@gmail.com  
 
Advanced Insights Group, Inc. 
William M. Knauf, (505) 449-7573, WMKnauf@AdvancedInsightsGroup.com  
 
BWX Technologies, Inc. 
Kenneth R. Camplin, (434) 316-7550, krcamplin@bwxt.com  
 
CSRA LLC (CSRA), a subsidiary of CSRA Inc. 
Christopher Kirchoff, (571) 287-0384, christopher.kirchoff@csra.com  
 
University of Texas System 
Lashelle Inman, (512) 852-3266, lanl_inquiry@utsystem.edu  
 
University of California 
Patrick R. Davidson, (303) 638-0551, Patrick.davidson@ucop.edu  
 
Leidos 
Karen Kimball, (703) 479-4918, Karen.L.Kimball@Leidos.com  
 
Strata-G, LLC 
John Patterson, (865) 935-3400, jpatterson@stratag.org  
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Pro2Serve 
Eric Dangle, (504) 296-7488, danglee@p2s.com  
 
Keystone International, Inc. 
Gary Van Valin, (505) 797-8881, gary@keystoneinc.net  
Michelle Detry, (505) 797-8881, michelle@keystoneinc.net  
 
Weston Solutions, Inc.  
Timothy Sanford, (202) 741-4803, T.Sanford@westonsolutions.com  
 
Indian Eyes LLC (8a, 100% WOSB, Native American SB) 
Michael Brubaker, (509) 366-9186, mike@indianeyesllc.com  
 
IE-Weston Federal Services LLC (8a, 100% WOSB, Native American SB)  
Michael Brubaker, (509) 366-9186 mike@indianeyesllc.com  
 
CGI Federal 
Madaleine Hillsberg, (703) 227-6808, (571) 317-5336 (cell), madaleine.hillsberg@cgifederal.com  
 
S4, Inc. 
Greg Harris, (618) 541-5987, gharris@s4inc.com  
 
NFT, Inc. 
Terry Wickland, (720) 971-8214, Twickland@nftinc.com 
Patrick Sandlin, (303) 384-9785, Psandlin@nftinc.com  
 
Westech International, Inc. 
Betty Chao, (505) 888-6666 extension 119, bchao@westech-intl.com  
 
North Wind Group 
Harry Fugate, (801) 652-4277, hfugate@northwindgrp.com  
 
PAE, Inc. 
Jeff Farnquist, (571) 480-1910, jeff.farnquist@pae.com 
 
Belcan Government Services 
Dawn Hall, (301)273-5444, dahalll@belcan.com 
 
AXIS Management Group, LLC 
VC Reddy, (240) 498-7176, vcreddy@axisus.com 
 
AREVA Federal Services LLC 
Terry L. Sams (509) 371-1891, terry.sams@areva.com 
 
Booz Allen Hamilton 
Robert Ray, (719) 235-2793, ray_robert@bah.com 
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